Math Bingo

ABCya.com
Math Bingo ()

Math Bug

Abitalk
Math Bug ()

Alexicom AAC

Alexicom Tech LLC
Alexicom AAC 0

Kids Fingerpainting - Thanksgiving HD Free
Amy Faulkner
Kids Fingerpainting - Thanksgiving HD Free

Jungle Time - learn how to tell time (for iPad)
Andrew Short
Jungle Time - learn how to tell time (for iPad)

Math Magic

Anusen Inc
Math Magic ()
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ABC Tracer - Letters, Numbers, Words, Phonics - for ipad

App-Zoo
ABC Tracer - Letters, Numbers, Words, Phonics - for ipad

App-Zoo

123 Tracer and more Lite Free - counting, number games, math for kids

AppDao Inc.
Halloween Story 0

iBooks

Apple
iBooks ()

iReading HD - The Fisherman and the Golden Fish
AppleTreeApp
iReading HD - The Fisherman and the Golden Fish

iReading HD — Stories Collection I lite

AppleTreeApp
iReading HD — Stories Collection | lite 0

1 123 Tracer and more Lite Free - counting, number games, math for kids

10

11

12
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UltimateMemoryChallenge
AS-IS Applications

UltimateMemoryChallenge

Pictello

; | AssistiveWare

Pictello ()

TapToTalk™

Assistyx LLC
TapToTalk™ 0

Children's Tales

Barcelona Multimedia
Children's Tales ()

ABC Phonics Animals Writing HD - for iPad

Brain Counts

ABC Phonics Animals Writing HD - for iPad 0

ABC Phonics Animals Writing HD Free Lite - for iPad

Brain Counts

ABC Phonics Animals Writing HD Free Lite - for iPad

13

14

15

16

17

18
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D" Apps

Ace Kids Math Games HD Free Lite - for iPad

Brain Counts
Ace Kids Math Games HD Free Lite - for iPad

BrainPOP Featured Movie

BrainPOP®
BrainPOP Featured Movie )]

Geared for iPad

Bryan Mitchell
Geared for iPad 0

Rainbow Blocks

Charcoal Design
Rainbow Blocks ()

Spelling Drills
Chesaning Enterprises, Inc.
Spelling Dirills )]

Contre Jour HD
Chillingo Ltd
Contre Jour HD §]

19

20

21

22

23

24
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Pocket ;

cirs s

DrawRace 2 HD

Chillingo Ltd
DrawRace 2 HD ()

Pocket Picture Planner HD

Cognitopia Software LLC
Pocket Picture Planner HD §]

3D Brain

Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory
3D Brain ()

Life Skills Sampler

The Conover Company
Life Skills Sampler ()

Life Skills Sampler HD

The Conover Company
Life Skills Sampler HD ()

Literacy Skills Sampler HD

The Conover Company
Literacy Skills Sampler HD 0

25

26

27

28

29

30
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D" Apps

:- -...-fui'-iﬂr"

HM
X

Responding Social Skills HD - Workplace
The Conover Company
Responding Social Skills HD - Workplace

Social Skills Sampler

The Conover Company
Social Skills Sampler §]

Work Skills Sampler HD

The Conover Company
Work Skills Sampler HD ()

Rocket Math

Dan Russell-Pinson
Rocket Math ()

Stack the States

Dan Russell-Pinson
Stack the States )]

Emotions Flash Cards for Kidz

Destiny
Emotions Flash Cards for Kidz §]

31

32

33

34

35

36
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D" Apps

/a

ONKS

U 24

op4

Dictionary.com Flashcards

Dictionary.com, LLC
Dictionary.com Flashcards ()

Dictionary.com - Dictionary & Thesaurus - HD iPad

Dictionary.com, LLC
Dictionary.com - Dictionary & Thesaurus - HD iPad 0

Clean Up: Category Sorting
Different Roads to Learning, Inc.
Clean Up: Category Sorting 0

What Goes Together?

Different Roads to Learning, Inc.
What Goes Together? 0

What’s That Sound? Learning to Listen and Identify Sounds

Different Roads to Learning, Inc.
What’'s That Sound? Learning to Listen and Identify Sounds 0

Handy Manny Workshop
Disney
Handy Manny Workshop 0

37

38

39

40

41

42

Page 7 of 36



r 1 Toy Story Read-Alon
Pfeuy  PIXAR y y d

r Disney Publishing Worldwide Applications

T : Y Toy Story Read-Along 0

h 4

Forest Friends

DJ International
M Forest Friends )]
Frdends
Y, SN

Speech with Milo: Sequencing

Doonan Speech Therapy
Speech with Milo: Sequencing 0]

Speech with Milo: Prepositions

Doonan Speech Therapy
Speech with Milo: Prepositions ()

ABC - Magnetic Alphabet HD - Learn to Write! For Kids - Halloween special!
Dot Next
ABC - Magnetic Alphabet HD - Learn to Write! For Kids - Halloween special!

ABC - Magnetic Alphabet Lite - Learn to Write! For Kids - Halloween special!

Dot Next
ABC - Magnetic Alphabet Lite - Learn to Write! For Kids - Halloween special!

43

44

45

46

47

48
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Pretty Pet Salon

Dream Cortex
Pretty Pet Salon 0

Old MacDonald - by Duck Duck Moose

Duck Duck Moose
Old MacDonald - by Duck Duck Moose ()

Wheels on the Bus

Duck Duck Moose
Wheels on the Bus )]

face-cards C

Dunedin Multimedia Limited
face-cards C O

Special Education Edition for iPad: eCOVE Software
eCOVE Software
Special Education Edition for iPad: eCOVE Software ()

Special Education Edition: eCOVE Observation Software

eCOVE Software
Special Education Edition: eCOVE Observation Software 0

49

50

51

52

53

54
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Pirate treasure hunt: eight challenges

Education Services Australia Ltd.
Pirate treasure hunt: eight challenges 0]

*FREE* Grammar Up

Eknath Kadam
*FREE* Grammar Up ()

Idioms Lite

Eknath Kadam
Idioms Lite 0

Phonics Silly Sentences Free - Short Vowels

Emmy Chen
Phonics Silly Sentences Free - Short Vowels 0

Phonics Silly Sentences 2 Free - Flash cards, Matching, Silly Sentences
Emmy Chen
Phonics Silly Sentences 2 Free - Flash cards, Matching, Silly Sentences

Pet the Animals

Ethan Productions
Pet the Animals 0]

55

56

57

58

59

60
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Evernote

Evernote
Evernote ()

Whizzit 123

Fairlady Media
Whizzit 123 ()

Touch Hockey Extreme: FS5 (FREE)

FlipSide5, Inc.
Touch Hockey Extreme: FS5 (FREE) 0]

My Spelling Test - Create Your Own Test Now!

Funflip Studios
My Spelling Test - Create Your Own Test Now!

Opposite Ocean
GAMeS Lab at RU
Opposite Ocean 0

KinderSpell

Games Resource Centre, Singapore Polytechnic
KinderSpell ()

61

62

63

64

65

66
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iWriteWords Lite
gdiplus
iWriteWords Lite ()

Kids Song Machine HD Lite

Genera Kids
Kids Song Machine HD Lite 0

TouchyBooks Kid’s Interactive Books HD

Genera Kids
TouchyBooks Kid’s Interactive Books HD

First Then Visual Schedule

Good Karma Applications, Inc
First Then Visual Schedule ()

Google Search

Google
Google Search 0]

Silent Island Relaxation Lite

Gregor Czempiel
Silent Island Relaxation Lite 0

67

68

69

70

71

72
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iTalk Recorder

Griffin Technology
iTalk Recorder 0

Cooper's Big Bear Hug

Hallmark
Cooper's Big Bear Hug

MegaApp
Headlight Software, Inc.
MegaApp ()

Matrix Match Jr
HeavyLogic
Matrix Match Jr ()

That Memory Game Valentine's Day Edition A Memory Matching Game of Concentration

Hidden Elephant

That Memory Game Valentine's Day Edition A Memory Matching Game of Concentration

Talking Justin Bieber for iPad
Hot Talking Booth Apps and More LLC

Talking Justin Bieber for iPad

0

73

74

75

76

77

78
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Budgets for iPad Free

iBear LLC
Budgets for iPad Free

.| Checkbook HD Free

iBear LLC
Checkbook HD Free

StoryKit
ICDL Foundation
StoryKit ()

ilnteract

idJaz Software
ilnteract ()

iQuestion!
iMakers
iQuestion! ()

Flashcards for iPad - Free Edition

INKids

Flashcards for iPad - Free Edition ()

79

80

81

82

83

84
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Make A Word Free

iphoneapp4fun
Make A Word Free 0

Learn ABC & 123 HD

iTech Developers
Learn ABC & 123 HD ()

Simple Math for Kids "Free Edition™

iTech Developers
Simple Math for Kids "Free Edition"

Toddler Flashcards (Free)
iTot Apps, LLC
Toddler Flashcards (Free) 0

Type n Talk
Jirbo, Inc.
TypenTak ()

fingerCountLt

John Coddington
fingerCountLt 0

85

86

87

88

89

90
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Miniville's Balloonapallooza Valentine Match Game 91

John Jumper
Miniville's Balloonapallooza Valentine Match Game ()

Music Sparkles — All in One musical instruments collection of Sound , Vocals and Fun E... 92
Kids Games Club
Music Sparkles — All in One musical instruments collection of Sound , Vocals and Fun Entertainment HD 0]

Old Macdonald Had a Farm - interactive children’s sing along book : HD 93
Kids Games Club

Old Macdonald Had a Farm - interactive children’s sing along book : HD §]
Paint Sparkles Draw - my first colors HD ! 94
Kids Games Club

Paint Sparkles Draw - my first colors HD ! )]
Phone for Kids — All in one activity center for children HD 95
Kids Games Club

Phone for Kids — All in one activity center for children HD ()
ABA Flash Cards - Sports 96
Kindergarten.com

ABA Flash Cards - Sports )]
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D" Apps

ABC
HiJ

PORST
UVW XYZ

FG
LMN

ABA Flash Cards - Alphabet

Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Alphabet ()

ABA Flash Cards - Emotions

Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Emotions 0

ABA Flash Cards - Vehicles

Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Vehicles )]

ABA Flash Cards - Zoo Animals

Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Zoo Animals 0

ABA Flash Cards - Vegetables
Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Vegetables 0

ABA Flash Cards - Fruits & Nuts

Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Fruits & Nuts ()

97

98

99

100

101

102
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ABA Flash Cards - Earth Science
Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Earth Science ()

ABA Flash Cards - Things You Eat
Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Things You Eat ()

ABA Flash Cards - Things You Wear
Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Things You Wear 0

ABA Flash Cards - Musical Instruments
Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Musical Instruments ()

ABA Flash Cards - Things You Play With
Kindergarten.com
ABA Flash Cards - Things You Play With 0

ABA Problem Solving Game — What Rhymes?
Kindergarten.com
ABA Problem Solving Game — What Rhymes? ()

103

104

105

106

107

108
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ABA Problem Solving Game — Which Does Not Belong?

Kindergarten.com
ABA Problem Solving Game — Which Does Not Belong? ()

ABA Receptive Identification - By Function

Kindergarten.com
ABA Receptive Identification - By Function ()

Montessori Crosswords - Teach And Learn Spelling With Phonics-Enabled Alphabet a...

L'Escapadou

Montessori Crosswords - Teach And Learn Spelling With Phonics-Enabled Alphabet and 300 Words for C...()

Sudoku Infinite

Ludovic Landry
Sudoku Infinite ()

AudioNote - Notepad and Voice Recorder
Luminant Software, Inc
AudioNote - Notepad and Voice Recorder ()

RyeBooks: The little carp that jumped over the dragon gate -by Rye Studio
Iv miao
RyeBooks: The little carp that jumped over the dragon gate -by Rye Studio

109

110

112

113

114
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| Cars Spot the Difference 115
M2H
Cars Spot the Difference )]

Reward Chart 116

Mark Placzek
Reward Chart )]

Bluster! 117
McGraw-Hill School Education Group

Bluster! ()
Gravity Guy HD 118
Miniclip.com

Gravity Guy HD )]

Music Playlist 119
MixPod
Music Playlist 0

Mobile Education | SentenceBuilderTeen™ 120
" USTORE Mobile Education Tools
SentenceBuilderTeen™ 0

Sentence

TEEM
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Mobile Education | SentenceBuilder™ for iPad 121

STORE Mobile Education Tools
SentenceBuilder™ for iPad 0

Solitaire| 122
MobilityWare

Solitairg ()
Word Warp Xtreme 123
MobilityWare

Word Warp Xtreme ()

Glow Coloring 124

MobiTech 3000 LLC
Glow Coloring 0

Model Me Going Places 2 125

Model Me Kids, LLC
Model Me Going Places 2 ()

Motion Math HD 126

Motion Math
Motion Math HD 0
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AstroApp: Space Shuttle Crew

NASA
AstroApp: Space Shuttle Crew )]

Backbreaker Football

NaturalMotion
Backbreaker Football ()

Injini: Child Development Game Suite Lite

NCsoft
Injini: Child Development Game Suite Lite 0]

NYTimes for iPad

The New York Times Company
NYTimes for iPad ()

Shape Puzzle HD - Word Learning Game for Kids
Newness World
Shape Puzzle HD - Word Learning Game for Kids

HD
-—

Eric Carle's My Very First App

Night & Day Studios, Inc.
Eric Carle's My Very First App )]

127

128

129

130

131

132
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Peekaboo Barn 133

Night & Day Studios, Inc.
Peekaboo Barn §]

Peekaboo Barn Lite 134

Night & Day Studios, Inc.
Peekaboo Barn Lite 0

Basketmania 135

NO2 Web and Mobile Applications, S.L.
Basketmania 0

Grammar Dragon 136
NRCC Games

Grammar Dragon ()

Spelling Cat 137
NRCC Games

Spelling Cat 0
Dragon chtatlon 138

Dragon Dictation ()

DRAGON
- 4
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VideoScience

Object Enterprises
VideoScience 0

The Berenstain Bears Give Thanks

Oceanhouse Media
The Berenstain Bears Give Thanks )]

The Legend of Spookley the Square Pumpkin

Oceanhouse Media
The Legend of Spookley the Square Pumpkin

Bloom HD
Opal Limited
Bloom HD ()

Firefly Hero HD Free

Outfit7
Firefly Hero HD Free 0

Talking Bacteria John, John & John for iPad

Outfit7
Talking Bacteria John, John & John for iPad

139

140

141

142

143

144
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Talking Ben the Dog for iPad
Outfit7
Talking Ben the Dog for iPad 0

Talking Gina the Giraffe for iPad
Outfit7
Talking Gina the Giraffe for iPad )]

Talking Rex the Dinosaur for iPad
Outfit7
Talking Rex the Dinosaur for iPad 0

Talking Roby Celik the Robot for iPad
Outfit7
Talking Roby Celik the Robot for iPad 0

Talking Tom Cat for iPad
Outfit7
Talking Tom Cat for iPad )]

Talking Tom Cat 2 for iPad
Outfit7
Talking Tom Cat 2 for iPad 0

145

146

147

148

149

150
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Pageonce — Money & Bills

Pageonce, Inc
Pageonce — Money & Bills 0

PBS for iPad

PBS
PBS for iPad ()

ABC Food

Peapod Labs LLC
ABC Food ()

ABC Wildlife

Peapod Labs LLC
ABC Wildlife ()

Bugsy Pre-K
Peapod Labs LLC
Bugsy Pre-K 0

Grammar Jammers Primary Edition

ﬂ\ Pearson Education, Inc.
3" ; Grammar Jammers Primary Edition (0

GRAMMAR
\JAMMERS;

151

152

153

154

155

156
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Virtuoso

)

Goofy Mad Libs

Penguin Group USA
Goofy Mad Libs )]

Mad Libs
Penguin Group USA
Mad Libs ()

Virtuoso Piano Free 2 HD

Peterb
Virtuoso Piano Free 2 HD 0

Doodle Buddy - Paint, Draw, Scribble, Sketch - It's Addictive!
Pinger, Inc.
Doodle Buddy - Paint, Draw, Scribble, Sketch - It's Addictive! ()

Doodle Buddy for iPad — Paint, Draw, Scribble, Sketch — It’'s Addictive!
Pinger, Inc.
Doodle Buddy for iPad — Paint, Draw, Scribble, Sketch — It's Addictive!

Coin Math
Recession Apps
Coin Math ()

157

158

159

160

161

162
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Carve-a-Pumpkin from Parents magazine
Resolute Digital, LLC

Carve-a-Pumpkin from Parents magazine

ArtikPix
RinnApps
ArtikPix ()

ArtikPix - Full
RinnApps
ArtikPix - Full ()

Percentally
RinnApps
Percentally ()

PhonoPix - Full
RinnApps
PhonoPix - Full 0

Stick Stunt Biker Lite
Robert Szeleney
Stick Stunt Biker Lite )]

163

164

165

166

167

168
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StoryLines

Root-One, Inc.
StoryLines ()

Angry Birds Rio HD
Rovio Mobile Ltd.
Angry Birds Rio HD ()

Angry Birds Seasons HD

Rovio Mobile Ltd.
Angry Birds Seasons HD

Birthday Party

Ruixin Online
Birthday Party ()

AppDeals for iPad
SaleCalc Software
AppDeals for iPad ()

Farm Flip - Memory Match for Kids

Salvijs Bilinskis

Farm Flip - Memory Match for Kids ()

169

170

171

172

173

174
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The Magic School Bus: Oceans Lite
Scholastic Inc.
The Magic School Bus: Oceans Lite

Bubble Harp

Scott Snibbe Studio, Inc.
Bubble Harp ()

Calculator

Sebastian Bub Software Distribution
Calculator ()

wurdle

Semi Secret Software, LLC
wurdle ()

Cookie Doodle

Shoe The Goose
Cookie Doodle ()

Three Little Pigs StoryChimes (FREE)

Siena Entertainment, LLC
Three Little Pigs StoryChimes (FREE)

175

176

177

178

179

180
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SkyGrid
SkyGrid
SkyGrid ()

SLP Minimal Pairs Lite

SLP TechTools
SLP Minimal Pairs Lite )]

Geek SLP - Apps and technology information

Smarty Ears
Geek SLP - Apps and technology information

Shake and Spell 3D Free

socialDeck
Shake and Spell 3D Free 0

Doceri Remote
SP Controls, Inc.
Doceri Remote ()

Calculator for the iPad+

Spencer Brown
Calculator for the iPad+ ()

181

182

183

184

185

186
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{ﬁ Apps

Splashtop Remote Desktop for iPad

Splashtop Inc.
Splashtop Remote Desktop for iPad

AutismXpress

StudioEmotion Pty Ltd. Inc.
AutismXpress 0

If ... Then ... Fun Deck

Super Duper Publications
If ... Then ... Fun Deck 0]

Irregular Verbs Fun Deck

Super Duper Publications
Irregular Verbs Fun Deck ()

Name That Category Fun Deck
Super Duper Publications
Name That Category Fun Deck )]

Plurals Fun Deck

Super Duper Publications
Plurals Fun Deck ()

187

188

189

190

191

192

Page 32 of 36



N P acticing Practicing Pragmatics Fun Deck 193

Pr‘agmau:s Super Duper Publications
ST Dok Practicing Pragmatics Fun Deck ()

Super Duper "What Are They Thinking?" 194

Super Duper Publications
' Super Duper "What Are They Thinking?" 0]

WH Questions at School Fun Deck 195

Super Duper Publications
WH Questions at School Fun Deck §]

Speech Tutor 196
Synapse Apps, LLC
Speech Tutor 0

Talking Carl+ 197
Tayasui.com

Talking Carl+ ()
Farm Story: Halloween 198
TeamLava

Farm Story: Halloween ()
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TapSpeak Button 199

Ted Conley
TapSpeak Button ()

TapSpeak Button Plus for iPad 200

Ted Conley
TapSpeak Button Plus for iPad )]

MeMoves 201

Thinking Moves
MeMoves ()

Time Timer 202

Time Timer LLC
Time Timer ()

Tiny Zoo 203
TinyCo, Inc.
Tiny Zoo ()

Sono Flex 204

Tobii Technology
Sono Flex ()
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Toddler Counting Lite - Preschool number adventure

Toddler Tools
Toddler Counting Lite - Preschool number adventure

Visual Scheduler

TOMATO Co.,Ltd
Visual Scheduler 0

Practical Money Skills Calculators

Visa Inc.
Practical Money Skills Calculators 0

Unlimited Free Books — Wattpad eBook Reader

Wattpad
Unlimited Free Books — Wattpad eBook Reader

The Weather Channel®

The Weather Channel Interactive
The Weather Channel® 0

Audio Typing Bee
WILLHALL SIAU
Audio Typing Bee 0

205

206

207

208

209

210
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KidsSongForiPad

Y Factory
KidsSongForiPad 0

Puzzle Escape

yxm.mac
Puzzle Escape )]

National Geographic Magazine
Zinio LLC
National Geographic Magazine ()

ComicBook!
3DTOPO Inc.

ComicBook! 0]

Read Me Stories - Children's books
8Interactive Limited
Read Me Stories - Children's books 0

211

212

213

214

215
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